
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Wednesday, 27 March 2024

M M3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BOGAN ROAD 1 DUB, 23/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/2G. Dixon 543510 3/01364M 6P 4P 1P (FEL)PB11/03/2020

 2 CLASSY MOREIRA 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2T. Mccaffery 538337 5/01293P 8P 3P 6P 4PD20/10/2019

 3 EMBARKING 1 TEM, 13/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2D. Kerr 543425 6/01257P 6P 4M 6P 3MD16/01/2020

 4 WESTERN HERO 2 DUB, 09/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score M3/1C. O'Neil 533646 21/01048P 6M 8M 7P 3PD02/05/2019

 5 SECRET SNAPS TEM, 06/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2T. Mccaffery 528520 6/0607P 7P 7P 6P 8PB23/09/2018
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 1 MISS FAHRENHEIT 2 TEM, 10/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1V. Wilder 571197 0/01402P 2PB19/04/2022

 2 OUR COUNTRY BOY TEM, 20/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Breust 574368 0/01342PD11/04/2022

 3 MOONLIT ROSE TEM, 20/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Buick 563903 0/01222P 3P 8P 3P 3PB12/07/2021

 4 IT'S A FREEZE TEM, 20/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Sims 573751 0/01173PB24/03/2022

 5 WOODSHED ALBERT 1 TEM, 20/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Mcguiness 575268 0/01083P 3P 2P 4P 8PD06/05/2022

 6 NITRO NEO 2 WPK, 15/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Moon 565321 0/01144P 3P 5P 3P 2PD27/11/2021

 7 FILL US IN 2 TEM, 13/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Kerr 573770 0/0857P 2P 8P 7P 3PD08/06/2022

 8 GO GO REBEL WAG, 15/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1E. Sciberras 557699 0/0846P 3P 8P 3P 5PB12/04/2021

 9 CIRCLE THE CITY BAL, 15/01/2024, R2Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Buick 569932 0/0845P 7P 3P 7P 3PB17/12/2021

 10 CORLEONE BLUE TEM, 06/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1V. Wilder 571196 0/0824P 5P 3PB19/04/2022

 11 WIZARD WALSH WAG, 23/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Anesbury 576912 0/0685P 8P 2P 5P 8PD10/09/2022

 12 JACOBITE JACK TEM, 20/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Kerr 573604 0/0258PD06/06/2022

 13 CARRIGAN WAG, 08/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Anesbury 576918 0/0258PD10/09/2022

 14 LITTLE TANGO 2 GBN, 22/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Mackenzie 571637 0/01024P 5P 5P 2P 2PB04/01/2022

 15 THAI JACK TEM, 13/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Church 552765 0/0627P 7P 7P 3P 6PD19/12/2020

 16 MANILA SHELBY TEM, 14/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Cooney 560686 0/0525P 4P 6P 6P 8PB01/07/2021

 17 CHARLI'S BEGONIA TEM, 13/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Sciberras 576332 0/0525P 5PB27/08/2022

 18 APACHE HALONA DUB, 23/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wort 556190 0/0486P 6P 5PB17/02/2021

 19 SPIN AROUND BLUE WAG, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 580336 0/0484P 7PD29/10/2022

 20 UNIVERSAL DANCER 2 GBN, 15/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1N. Staines 570761 0/0396P 7PB05/03/2022
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 1 MARS LOMAR TEM, 20/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Mcmenamin 556050 1/01833P 6P 3P 3P 3PD03/03/2021

 2 FOR REAL FAITH WAG, 22/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/01742P 4P 3P 3P 4PD01/04/2021

 3 SOLO TRAVELLER GBN, 22/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Smith 562747 2/11563P 1P 5P 5P 5PD25/05/2021

 4 TRUCK TRUCK TEM, 13/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Ashman 562062 1/01533P (FEL)P 7P 3P 6PD30/04/2021

 5 BUN EXHALE WAG, 22/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Felke 576725 1/01503P 7P 3P 7P 3PB03/06/2022

 6 BLACK CHIP TEM, 13/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Moon 563637 1/01112P 5P 5P 6P 7PD29/09/2021

 7 IT'S PARTY TIME 1 TEM, 20/03/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5W. Schwencke 560882 1/01251P 3P 6P 4P 2PB06/07/2021

 8 CHARCOAL CHEETAH DUB, 09/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Sciberras 555036 2/01604P 4P 7C 1P 5PB06/02/2021

 9 PAINTED PONY TEM, 20/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kimber 550724 1/01566P 1P 3P 3P 4PB23/10/2020

 10 MY OH MY 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 566521 2/11564P 3P 2P 5P 4PB28/12/2021

 11 NONSTOP LOMAR TEM, 20/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Mcmenamin 556051 2/11445P 2P 2P 5P 7PD03/03/2021

 12 JACOBITE FARM 1 TEM, 20/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Kerr 573603 1/01387P 3P 6P 2P 4PD06/06/2022

 13 LADY AMRON 1 TEM, 06/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Bocquet 568689 1/01354P 5P 1P 2P 3PB21/11/2021

 14 TOM YUM WAG, 22/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/01056P 8P 4P 2P 7PD20/06/2021

 15 TINY DODGER 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 560004 2/0997P 3P 5P 8P 5PB01/06/2021

 16 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 WAG, 23/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0846P 4P 5P 7P 5PB07/12/2020
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 1 MISS FAHRENHEIT 1 TEM, 10/03/2024, R1, P

TEM, 06/03/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1V. Wilder 571197 0/01402P 2PB19/04/2022

 2 WOODSHED ALBERT 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R1, P

SHP, 22/02/2024, R2

MEP, 14/02/2024, R1

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1R. Mcguiness 575268 0/01083P 3P 2P 4P 8PD06/05/2022

 3 NITRO NEO 1 WPK, 15/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Moon 565321 0/01144P 3P 5P 3P 2PD27/11/2021

 4 FILL US IN 1 TEM, 13/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Kerr 573770 0/0857P 2P 8P 7P 3PD08/06/2022

 5 HIGH CARD WAG, 15/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Talbot 568603 0/0842P 5P 5PD08/02/2022

 6 LITTLE TANGO 1 GBN, 22/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Mackenzie 571637 0/01024P 5P 5P 2P 2PB04/01/2022

 7 UNIVERSAL DANCER 1 GBN, 15/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1N. Staines 570761 0/0396P 7PB05/03/2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CALL ME ELF TEM, 20/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 1/1Y. Gee 551315 18/172524P 1P 2P 5P 4PD03/11/2020
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 1 MY MATE TIMMY TEM, 20/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 2/1/1R. Mcdonald 563994 9/82646P 1P 2P 3P 6PD13/10/2021
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 1 DANA DASHA TEM, 20/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 3/1/2R. Edenborough 561600 12/113121P 2P 1P 3P 2PB13/07/2021

 2 JOYOUS FUTURE WAG, 22/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 560928 8/72402P 3P 7P 1P 6PD01/04/2021

 3 MANTON LARRY 1 GBN, 15/03/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 3/1/1N. Staines 539863 16/131934M 6P 2M 6P 1MD02/12/2019
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 1 LAMIA MIMMA TEM, 20/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*Y. Gee 564910 8/62131P 4P 7P 2P 3PB25/10/2021

 2 CORRECTLY TEM, 20/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*D. Kerr 547657 12/82732P 4P 5P 1P 1PD22/04/2020

 3 BULL'S CHANCE WAG, 15/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1J. Roy 564288 10/62732P 2P 4P 2P 2PD27/10/2021

 4 HARRY CONFETTI TEM, 20/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2D. Kerr 564403 7/62523P 3P 1P 5P 3PD28/10/2021

 5 HAWAII SUNRISE TEM, 20/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*B. Talbot 560437 8/72072P 2P 3P 5P 4PB20/06/2021

 6 TRICKY VISION GUN, 18/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2C. Colaiacovo 553651 7/51443P 1P 5P 7P 8PB25/12/2020

 7 TRIXIE'S CHANCE TEM, 06/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1C. Cooney 564283 6/51714P 1P 1P 6P 8PB27/10/2021

 8 PROFICIENCY DUB, 24/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*G. Pickering 529623 26/141307P 5M 7P 4P 7PD19/01/2019
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 1 RIO RIPLEY TEM, 20/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/1K. Gray 559622 5/42221P 2P 5P 2P 2PD08/02/2021

 2 YORI BALE TEM, 20/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1G. Herbert 557972 6/42011P 4P 3P 6P 1PD17/04/2021

 3 ARMATREE JOKER DUB, 24/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2G. Pickering 565254 4/31951P 1P (FEL)P 6P 5PD29/11/2021

 4 DEADLY TEM, 20/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4R. Mcguiness 568016 2/11781P 2P 7P 3P 7CD05/10/2021

 5 WONDER KID TEM, 20/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4P. Sims 567127 2/11681P 7P 1P 3P 2PD17/11/2021

 6 NIKKI BONKERS DUB, 16/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5N. Staines 572537 2/01581P 1PB07/05/2022

 7 IT'S PARTY TIME 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5W. Schwencke 560882 1/01251P 3P 6P 4P 2PB06/07/2021

 8 DARCY ROAD TEM, 13/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/1N. Doggett 573691 6/41231P 5P 6P 7P 7PD16/03/2022

 9 RUN BLUE RUN WAG, 22/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3C. Newcombe 560178 3/21171P 8P (FEL)P 5P 7PD18/06/2021

 10 PIGEON'S DESIRE GBN, 22/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2T. O'Keefe 576270 5/32942P 1P 1P 1P 1PD25/08/2022

 11 MARVEL MALVIN DUB, 23/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Wort 557753 3/22583P 2P 2P 1P 1PD14/04/2021

 12 SPECIAL ZAMBA TEM, 20/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Holmes 555786 6/52492P 3P (FEL)P 2P 5PD17/11/2020

 13 SCARSDALE TIGER TEM, 20/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Mcdonald 557549 4/32463P 1P 2P 2P 2PD29/01/2021

 14 ENSEMBLE 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Newcombe 554367 10/32132P 4P 1P 3P 3PB25/11/2020

 15 SAINT DEXTER TEM, 20/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Doggett 553066 2/02032P 2P 3P 1Y 8PD28/12/2020

 16 ARMATREE ACE DUB, 16/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Pickering 565248 1/01953P 3P 4P 3P 2PD29/11/2021

 17 AMRON BLACK TEM, 31/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1W. Bocquet 565527 5/41892P 8P 3P 4P 1PD25/11/2021

 18 DANA ZIG TEM, 20/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Mcdonald 563530 2/11713P 4P 2P 7P 2PD30/09/2021

 19 NANCY BALE TEM, 20/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5F. Herbert 565443 1/01622P 3P 8P 3P 4PB29/11/2021

 20 POWERFUL GAS WAG, 22/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Reid 550289 8/51563P 7P 5P 3P 5PD02/10/2020

 21 COSTOSA 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41413P 3P 5P 5P 5PB06/09/2020

 22 DANA XAVIER TEM, 20/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Mcdonald 561607 4/21383P 2P 4P 7P 6PD16/07/2021
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 23 DANA ZENA WAG, 08/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Reid 562206 3/21352P 6P 8P 3P 4PB09/08/2021

 24 THAI LEE TEM, 13/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Church 552764 5/31323P 5P 8P 6P 3PD19/12/2020

 25 CLASSY MOREIRA 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2T. Mccaffery 538337 5/31293P 8P 3P 6P 4PD20/10/2019

 26 SOCIAL ASSASSIN TEM, 20/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Sims 574856 1/01222P 1P 5P 8PD16/04/2022

 27 RED HOT LOMAR TEM, 06/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Mcmenamin 556052 5/11202P 5P 6P 5P 5PD03/03/2021

 28 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/31113P 7P 7P 4P 6PB18/03/2022

 29 CHANCE MODEL WAG, 22/12/2023, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3P. Sims 554260 10/22401P 2P 4C 1P 6CD07/01/2021

 30 EMBARKING 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/51257P 6P 4M 6P 3MD16/01/2020

 31 CAPTAIN RUBY TEM, 20/03/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3D. Kerr 567201 3/21205P 8P 6P 5P 1PB25/12/2021

 32 AMY BELLE TEM, 20/03/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4C. Buick 558026 4/11146P 4P 5P 3P 5PB05/01/2021

 33 OLIVE BALE TEM, 20/03/2024, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/11144P 4P 6P 6P 3PB28/09/2020

 34 LUCY'S CHANCE TEM, 20/03/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1J. Roy 564284 5/41147P 5P 1P 7P 7PB27/10/2021

 35 SLY STICKER TEM, 20/03/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5C. Buick 573125 1/01038P 7P 1P 4P 2PB15/03/2022

 36 FORGOTTEN FEW TEM, 20/03/2024, R5, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5D. Wort 557747 1/0102(FEL)P 8P 6P 4P 4PD14/04/2021

 37 SATIN AND LACE 1 TEM, 20/03/2024, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5G. Thurkettle 556483 1/01025P 4P 8P 3P 7PB19/02/2021

 38 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0846P 4P 5P 7P 5PB07/12/2020

 39 XIRA BALE DAP, 25/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Herbert 563733 4/32287P 2P 3P 1P 1PB05/10/2021

 40 ROMANTIC SECRET TEM, 20/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Sanchez 564145 2/12165P 1P 3P 2P 2PD16/10/2021

 41 BELLE IZMIR 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Mills 571160 5/21952P 4P 2P 1P 5PB16/04/2022

 42 GUCCI GIBLET TEM, 20/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Herbert 561772 5/31954P 1P 5P 2P 2PB26/03/2021

 43 MISS MACIE LYN 2 GBN, 15/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Staines 570959 3/21865P 3P 2P 7P 1PB28/03/2022

 44 I'M BIG DEAL DUB, 23/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1D. Wort 542724 18/131845M 3P 3P 7P 3PB15/02/2020

 45 SNIPPETS TEM, 10/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Scott 560272 4/31775P 3P 8P 1P 2PD08/06/2021
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 46 DOUBLE RUN 1 TEM, 20/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 572236 5/41685P 2P 4P 1P 4PD18/03/2022

 47 HIS KEEN 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 543966 9/21663M 5P 4P 2P 5PD15/03/2020

 48 DARK LAW TEM, 20/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4V. Wilder 554931 3/11657P 3P 2P 6P 2PD05/02/2021

 49 UTAMI BALE TEM, 20/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4F. Herbert 550499 2/11624P 5P 3P 1P 4PB16/10/2020

 50 MY OH MY 3 DUB, 16/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01564P 3P 2P 5P 4PB28/12/2021

 51 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 561586 4/21565P 4P 3P 2P 4PD10/07/2021

 52 AUSSIE MISTY TEM, 20/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Bradley 559727 2/11564P 4P 7P 1P 3PB23/05/2021

 53 SWIFT MONTANA 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565053 8/41536P 7P 2P 6P 3PB27/10/2021

 54 FULLY EQUIPPED TEM, 20/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Schwencke 564316 1/01498P 2P 3P 1P 3YD09/08/2021

 55 SLINGSHOT FLARE TEM, 20/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 558766 11/81476P 6P 5P 1P 4PD12/01/2021

 56 ARMATREE SPARKLE DUB, 02/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111477P 4P 2P 3P 6PB24/02/2020

 57 ARMATREE FERDI DUB, 16/03/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542940 17/131454M 2P 8P 4P 6PB24/02/2020

 58 TEST THE LIMIT DUB, 16/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4C. O'Neil 562410 2/11445P 7P 5P 2P (FEL)PD20/08/2021

 59 SKEDADDLE ADDIE DAP, 21/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Tutt 548401 5/41447P 4P 7P 2P 2PB14/07/2020

 60 ZULU ZEBRA TEM, 20/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 566761 1/01414P 4P 8P 2P 3PD22/11/2021

 61 PONZI WAG, 22/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Scott 560273 4/31417P 5P 3P 4P 2PD08/06/2021

 62 JACOBITE FARM 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Kerr 573603 1/01387P 3P 6P 2P 4PD06/06/2022

 63 MAILMAN MALONE DUB, 23/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wort 557748 1/01384P 3P 8P 5P 2PD14/04/2021

 64 BOGAN ROAD 2 DUB, 23/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/3G. Dixon 543510 3/21364M 6P 4P 1P (FEL)PB11/03/2020

 65 KAREN BONKERS GBN, 08/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Staines 572545 1/01355P 2P 5P 6P 1PB07/05/2022

 66 DANA OWEN WAG, 22/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Reid 560969 1/01356P 6P 2P 6P 3PD06/07/2021

 67 DANA VIOLET WAG, 22/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Reid 561605 8/71355P 5P 2P 4P 4PB16/07/2021
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 68 DANA BILLY TEM, 13/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Mcdonald 561603 5/31295P 6P 4P 6P 1PD16/07/2021

 69 SAIKO TEM, 20/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Kerr 557786 4/31294P 7P 4P 1P 6PD13/04/2021

 70 PRESSER BALE WAG, 09/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 550358 8/71294P 5P 2P 7P 5PB13/10/2020

 71 SCARLET'S DESIRE GBN, 22/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. O'Keefe 576269 1/01274P 1P 4P 3P 3PB25/08/2022

 72 SOPHIE'S DESIRE GBN, 22/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. O'Keefe 576271 1/01245P 1P 3P 4P 3PB25/08/2022

 73 SHACK UP BEAST WAG, 22/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Colaiacovo 563170 2/01234P 6P 4P 5P 2PD15/09/2021

 74 BLACKJACK ELLA WAG, 22/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81235P 7P 3P 4P 6PB21/05/2020

 75 TRUNCHBULL TEM, 20/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Bradley 548756 5/41207P 1P 5P 4P 8PB10/05/2020

 76 TRACES GBN, 15/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Tutt 550513 5/11206P 7P 5P 7P 1PB04/10/2020

 77 STAR ALLY DAP, 21/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Tutt 552016 1/01205P 4P 2P 5P 6PB17/09/2020

 78 CAWBOURNE SVEN TEM, 20/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 569987 1/01178P 1P 7P 2P 2PD08/03/2022

 79 PRINCESS KEEVARA WAG, 16/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21175P 4P 3P 4P 6PB04/12/2020

 80 FRITSCH TEM, 20/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 571250 1/01158P 4P 4P 1P 3PD05/01/2022

 81 LENA'S BABY WAG, 22/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/01145P 5P 4P 3P 6PB18/03/2022

 82 BUSHWACKER TEM, 20/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Thurkettle 576267 1/01116P 1PD25/08/2022

 83 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 3 WAG, 22/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41114P 3P 5P 6P 6PB13/07/2020

 84 JULIPA BALE 2 GBN, 22/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mackenzie 553033 11/81087P 8P 6P 5P 2PB01/01/2021

 85 BART'S CHANCE TEM, 20/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Roy 564294 4/21085P 7P 5P 7P 2PD28/10/2021

 86 LADY MARCELLA TEM, 21/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/61085P 7P 2P 8P 7PB24/02/2020

 87 HIDDEN FAITH TEM, 20/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560777 1/01056P 4P 7P 6P 3PD01/04/2021

 88 WESTERN HERO 1 DUB, 09/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. O'Neil 533646 21/131048P 6M 8M 7P 3PD02/05/2019

 89 BOOBOOK TEM, 20/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Buick 558027 5/41026P 6P 7P 5P 3PB05/01/2021

 90 LINE BREAKER DUB, 16/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Staines 576963 1/01016P 1PD20/06/2022
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 91 KENNY GOAT TEM, 10/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Sciberras 576329 1/01016P 1PD27/08/2022

 92 TINY DODGER 1 TEM, 20/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/1997P 3P 5P 8P 5PB01/06/2021

 93 HAMBLIN BALE TEM, 20/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Herbert 553211 4/0937P 5P 4P 4P 6PD05/01/2021

 94 FLEX UP TEM, 06/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Cooney 557981 3/1917P 7Y 7P 2P 8PB20/04/2021

 95 SHIAN LANI TEM, 06/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Gray 553255 11/7875P 6P 4P 8P 5PB02/01/2021

 96 REEFTON BLUEBELL TEM, 07/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cooney 562872 1/0838P 7P 7P 1P 4PB07/09/2021

 97 MINT FREEZE WAG, 22/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Sheather 553326 2/1784P 6P 5P 8P 6PD01/01/2021

 98 IRINKA XANTHE TEM, 13/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Tutt 546138 6/0784P (BDN)P 5P 6P 7PB09/05/2020

 99 DRUM MASTER GUN, 18/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ashman 554906 1/0785P 8P 6P 4P 6PD17/11/2020

 100 AL'S HOLIDAY DUB, 09/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. O'Neil 539598 16/6767P 8P 5P 8P 7MD30/11/2019

 101 TENDER HEIGHTS WAG, 22/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Mcdonald 549715 4/2755P 6P 8P 4P 7PB12/09/2020

 102 REEFTON LASS WAG, 22/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/6756P 7Y 7P 5P 6PB14/04/2020

 103 TOM'S EXPRESS WAG, 16/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Smith 530574 14/5697P 7P 7P 5P 8PD17/02/2019
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 1 ENSEMBLE 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Newcombe 554367 10/62132P 4P 1P 3P 3PB25/11/2020

 2 MANTON LARRY 2 GBN, 15/03/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 4/2/1N. Staines 539863 16/01934M 6P 2M 6P 1MD02/12/2019

 3 HIS KEEN 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1C. O'Neil 543966 9/61663M 5P 4P 2P 5PD15/03/2020
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 1 WHISKEY CAVALIER TEM, 20/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/2B. Talbot 579120 9/33181P 3P 3P 1P 1PD26/07/2021

 2 HAZARD ALERT TEM, 20/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3A. Clare 560438 6/21891P 8P 2P 1P 8PD20/06/2021

 3 OLLIE'S RUBEN WAG, 15/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Breust 563124 4/12283P 5P 1P 2P 3PD16/06/2021

 4 BETTY MAYO WAG, 22/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Talbot 550276 9/32013P 1P 4P 6P 6PB28/09/2020

 5 BELLE IZMIR 1 TEM, 20/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Mills 571160 5/21952P 4P 2P 1P 5PB16/04/2022

 6 ORSON ARIA TEM, 20/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Bradley 565151 7/01922P 1P 5P 3P 4PB25/10/2021

 7 TEQUILA BANDIT TEM, 20/03/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1B. Talbot 559210 8/61235P 6P 5P 4P 5PB18/05/2021

 8 BOGAN VALLEY DUB, 23/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/3G. Dixon 543509 11/32262M 1M 7P 1P 5PB11/03/2020

 9 ACE'S CHANCE TEM, 20/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Roy 564285 9/62224P 2P 5P 2P 1PD27/10/2021

 10 MISS MACIE LYN 1 GBN, 15/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Staines 570959 3/01865P 3P 2P 7P 1PB28/03/2022

 11 DOUBLE RUN 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 572236 5/01685P 2P 4P 1P 4PD18/03/2022

 12 LYDIA WAVE WAG, 22/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 568245 3/01565P 1P 7P 2P 5PB31/12/2021

 13 SWIFT DENNIS 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 561586 4/01565P 4P 3P 2P 4PD10/07/2021

 14 MY OH MY 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 566521 2/11564P 3P 2P 5P 4PB28/12/2021

 15 FANCY MAL DUB, 16/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 564240 4/21537P 4P 1P 8P 2PD20/10/2021

 16 SWIFT MONTANA 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 565053 8/21536P 7P 2P 6P 3PB27/10/2021

 17 GOING SOLO DUB, 16/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 559521 3/21505P 2P 5P 5P 2PD23/05/2021

 18 COSTOSA 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 549174 5/01413P 3P 5P 5P 5PB06/09/2020

 19 WHIRLWIND ETHICS TEM, 20/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Talbot 557686 8/41388P 4P 5P 6P 2PD03/04/2021

 20 LADY AMRON 2 TEM, 06/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Bocquet 568689 1/01354P 5P 1P 2P 3PB21/11/2021

 21 FRYPAN LOMAR WAG, 22/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Mcmenamin 561245 4/11265P 7P 3P 4P 5PD01/04/2021

 22 YARRAMUNDI GARTH TEM, 20/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Moon 547714 3/11238P 4P 6P 5P 1PD05/07/2020
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 23 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572237 4/01113P 7P 7P 4P 6PB18/03/2022

 24 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 547954 5/01114P 3P 5P 6P 6PB13/07/2020

 25 JULIPA BALE 1 GBN, 22/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mackenzie 553033 11/21087P 8P 6P 5P 2PB01/01/2021

 26 SATIN AND LACE 2 TEM, 14/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Thurkettle 556483 1/01025P 4P 8P 3P 7PB19/02/2021

 27 TOTAL FAITH TEM, 20/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Clare 560776 7/3936P 6P 6P 6P 5PD01/04/2021
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 1 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 547954 5/01114P 3P 5P 6P 6PB13/07/2020
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